Thiiringen-Schleife Wartburg-Méhra-Steinbach-Glasbachgrund-Wartburg

Kilometrierung

Ort Strecke kumuliert Markierung
Wartburg 0,0 km

Wilde Sau 3,3 km 3,3 km L
Hohe Sonne 2,9 km 6,2 km L
Wilhelmsthal 2,9 km 9,1 km L
Etterwinden 3,6 km 12,7 km L
Mohra 4,9 km 17,6 km L
Gumpelstadt 3,8 km 21,4 km L
Schweina 4,3 km 25,7 km L
Steinbach 3,4 km 29,1 km L
Lutherdenkmal 2,5 km 31,6 km L
Schillerbuche 1,8 km 33,4 km L
Hubertushaus 6,2 km 39,6 km R
Zollstock 1,6 km 41,2 km R
Hohe Sonne 3,0 km 44,2 km R
Sangerwiese 3,6 km 47,8 km R
Wartburg 1,5 km 49,3 km L+R

L =Thiiringer Lutherweg

R = Rennsteig



